FIXING_DATE
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.
2026.01.21.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
216.8858
191.7018
60.3248
231.8966
403.2377
15.4108
50.1888
374.9304
430.608
41.1388
101.8445
2.5618
2.0254
32.192
187.4371
88.9198
73.572
4.1126
35.2186
249.6374
10.3179
7.4067
320.7823
19.6935

MIDDLE
222.2833
196.4158
61.8226
237.6431
413.2645
15.7966
51.424
384.15
441.2981
42.155
104.4425
2.6277
2.0756
32.9941
192.1278
91.1334
75.396
4.2688
36.0958
255.8612
10.5742
7.5921
328.6986
20.1888

SELL
227.684
201.1298
63.3211
243.3917
423.2967
16.1827
52.6592
393.3696
451.9931
43.1714
107.0452
2.6938
2.1258
33.7967
196.8226
93.3483
77.2206
4.4292
36.9736
262.0891
10.8306
7.7776
336.6161
20.6847



